

Universal Reversible USB 2.0 Hi-Speed Super-Slim Cable (Reversible A to 5Pin Micro B M/M) 6-ft.

MODEL NUMBER: UR050-006-SLIM





Description

Tripp Lite's UR050-006-SLIM 6-ft. USB 2.0 A to Micro-B cable features a Super-Slim design that is 25% thinner than standard USB Micro-B cables. It also includes a Universal / Reversible "A" connector, which takes the guesswork out of which way to position the connector for plugging. USB 2.0 rated cable supports data transfer rates up to 480Mbps. The Super-Slim design of this cable is intended for data transfer only and is not be suitable for charging mobile devices. For USB charging cables, the USB Micro-B cables listed in the USB Charging Cables page of our website are recommended.

Features

- Super-Slim design 25% thinner than standard USB Micro-B cables
- USB Universal / Reversible A Male to Micro-B Male
- Supports USB 2.0 data transfer rates up to 480Mbps
- 30AWG Data Pair, 30AWG Power Pair

Specifications

INPUT		
Cable Length (ft.)	6	
Cable Length (m)	1.8	
PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
ENVIRONMENTAL		

Highlights

- Super-Slim design 25% thinner than standard USB Micro-B cables
- Universal / Reversible A Male to Micro-B Male
- Supports USB 2.0 data transfer rates up to 480Mbps

System Requirements

- A USB device with a Micro-B port
- The Super Slim design of this cable is intended for data transfer only, and will not be suitable for charging mobile devices. For USB charging cables, the USB Micro-B cables listed in the USB Charging Cables page of our website are recommended.

Package Includes

 UR050-006-SLIM Universal Reversible USB 2.0 Hi-Speed Super-Slim Cable (Reversible A to 5Pin Micro B M/M) 6-ft.



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773.869.1234 www.tripplite.com

Operating Temperature Range	-10 to 75° C (14 to 167° F)	
Storage Temperature Range	-20 to 80° C (-4 to 176° F)	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	REVERSIBLE USB A (MALE)	
Side B - Connector 1	MICRO-USB B (MALE)	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

© 2017 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: